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CASE NUMBER: 
CASE DESCRIPTION: 
DATE OF SERVICE: 
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: 

10-0269-EL-FAC 
OHIO POWER COMPANY 
5/i^2014 

^ 1 / ^ l 2 £ > l ^ 

Sign Here:, ^^g^ 

APPLICANT 
PARTY OF RECORD 

OHIO POWER COMPANY VP REG & FINANCE NONE 
SELWYN J DIAS 
850 TECH CENTER DR 

GAHANNA,OH 43230 
Phone:(614)716-2037 
Fax:(614)716-2950 

ATTORNEY 

PARTY OF RECORD 

none 

none 

none 

ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY 

•Bingham, Deb J. Ms. 
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
10 W. Broad St., 18th Fl. 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-1311 
Fax:614-466-9475 
Email:bingham@occ.state.oh.us 

•Mallamee, Patti 
The Office of the Ohio Consumers Counsel 
low. Broad St. 
Suite 1800 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-8574 
Email:mallame@occ.state.oh.us 

•Mooney, Colleen L 
OPAE 
231 West Lima Street 
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Findlay,OH 45840 
Phone:614-488-5739 
Email: cmooney2@columbus.rr.com 

none •Oliker, Joseph E. Mr. 
IGS Energy 
6100 Emerald Parkway 
Dublin,OH 43016 
Phone:614-659-5069 
Email:joliker@mwncmh.com 

none •Keeton, Kimberly L 
Ohio Attorney General's Office 
Public Utilities Section 
180 East Broad Stteet, 6tii Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215-3793 
Phone:(614)466-4397 
Fax:(614)644-8764 
Email:Kim.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us 

none •Coffey, Sandra 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St. 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)728-2516 
Fax:(614)728-8373 
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us 

none •Alami, Yazen Mr. 
American Electric Power Company 
1 Riverside Plaza 
29th Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-716-2920 
Fax:614-716-2950 
Email:yalami@aep.com 

none •Nourse, Steven T Mr. 
American Electric Power Service Corporation 
1 Riverside Plaza, 29th Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215 
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Phone:(614)716-1608 
Fax:(614)716-2950 
Email: stnourse@aep.com 

none •Satterwhite, Matthew J Mr. 
American Electric Power Service Corporation 
1 Riverside Plaza, 29th Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)716-1915 
Fax:(614)716-2950 
Email:mjsatterwhite@aep.com 

PARTY OF RECORD 
OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL 

low. BROAD STREET 
SUITE 1800 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-3485 
Phone:614-466-8574 
Fax:614-466-9475 

INTERVENOR 
ATTORNEY 

ETTER, TERRY 
OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL 
low. BROAD STREET 
SUITE 1800 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 

OHIO PARTNERS FOR AFFORDABLE 
ENERGY 
MOONEY COLLEEN L 
1431MULFORDRD 

COLUMBUS,OH 43212 

Email:CMOONEY2@COLUMBUS.RR.COM 

MOONEY, COLLEEN 

231 WEST LIMA STREET 

FESfDLAY,OH 45840 
Phone:419.425.8860 
Fax:419.425.8862 
Email:CM00NEY2@C0LUMBUS.RR.C0M 
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